Sister Nibedita Government General Degree College for Girls

Hastings House, Alipore, Kolkata-27 **Notice**

Notice No: SNGGDCG/209 Date: 06/10/2023

A meeting of the Teachers' Council will be held on 13/10/2023 (Friday) at 2 pm in the Sister Nibedita Hall. All the teachers are requested to be present.

Agenda of the meeting:

- 1. Confirmation of the minutes of the previous meeting.
- 2. Information regarding "National Institutional Ranking Framework" (NIRF) and "Academic Bank of Credits" (ABC) in Higher Education
- 3. Matters Arising

-Sd/-Dr. Sebanti Bhattacharya Officer-in-Charge, Sister Nibedita Government General Degree College for Girls -Sd/-Dr. Nivedita Nag Secretary, Teachers' Council Sister Nibedita Government General Degree College for Girls